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Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S

SALE REP

S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
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S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b

TRADE DATE TRADE TIME

20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210208
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210209
20210210
20210210
20210210
20210210
20210210
20210210
20210210
20210210

2021-02-08 09:
2021-02-08 09:
2021-02-08 10:
2021-02-08 10:
2021-02-08 10:
2021-02-08 10:
2021-02-08 12:
2021-02-08 12:
2021-02-08 12:
2021-02-08 12:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 13:
2021-02-08 14:
2021-02-08 14:
2021-02-08 15:
2021-02-08 16:
2021-02-08 16:
2021-02-08 16:
2021-02-08 16:
2021-02-08 16:
2021-02-09 09:
2021-02-09 09:
2021-02-09 09:
2021-02-09 10:
2021-02-09 12:
2021-02-09 12:
2021-02-09 12:
2021-02-09 12:
2021-02-09 12:
2021-02-09 13:
2021-02-09 13:
2021-02-09 13:
2021-02-09 14:
2021-02-09 14:
2021-02-09 14:
2021-02-09 14:
2021-02-09 14:
2021-02-09 15:
2021-02-09 16:
2021-02-09 16:
2021-02-09 16:
2021-02-09 16:
2021-02-10 09:
2021-02-10 09:
2021-02-10 09:
2021-02-10 10:
2021-02-10 10:
2021-02-10 11
2021-02-10 11:
2021-02-10 11:

57:
57:
12:
12:
51:
51:
145
145
20:
34:
29:
29:
29:
36:
37:
49:
49:
49:
49:
25:
43:
131
00:
00:
19:
19:
19:
23:
:35
53:
08:
34:
34:
34:
37:
47:
13:
19:
:50
26:
26:
36:
36:
36:
15:
07:
07:
17:
17:
12:
39:
39:
36:
36:
:28:
28:
28:

01
01

31

41

31

32
32
11
11
12
12

07
49
23
23
23
19
00
31
31
31
31
13
45

33
33
58
58
58
31

17
39
49
49
49
48
11
10
30

28
28
18
18
18
44
19
19
32
32
33
34
34
05
05
04
04
04

MARKET
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF

VENUE ID
XOSL-B-L6AWuUVgg-00
XOSL-B-L6AWuUVgk-00
XOSL-B-L6AWyYCPd-00
XOSL-B-L6AWYCPY-00
XOSL-B-L6AX81Ls-00
XOSL-B-L6AX81Lx-00
XOSL-B-L6AXPmUN-00
XOSL-B-L6AXPmUV-00
XOSL-B-L6AXUP9A-00
XOSL-B-L6AXY6CcX-00
XOSL-B-L6AXIgFN-00
XOSL-B-L6AXIgFQ-00
XOSL-B-L6AXIgFU-00
XOSL-B-L6AXnaSt-00
XOSL-B-L6AXnI7v-00
XOSL-B-L6AXquT4-00
XOSL-B-L6AXquT8-00
XOSL-B-L6AXquTC-00
XOSL-B-L6AXquTI-00
XOSL-B-L6AXztvx-00
XOSL-B-L6AY4ZCE-00
XOSL-B-L6AYGabV-00
XOSL-B-L6AYNtog-00
XOSL-B-L6AYNtok-00
XOSL-B-L6AYSmxf-00
XOSL-B-L6AYSmxV-00
XOSL-B-L6AYSmxZ-00
XOSL-B-L6AccT]7-00
XOSL-B-L6Ach1DS-00
XOSL-B-L6Acjxvv-00
XOSL-B-L6AcnpoE-00
XOSL-B-L6AdOd9M-00
XOSL-B-L6Ad0d9Q-00
XOSL-B-L6Ad0Od9X-00
XOSL-B-L6AdPNsL-00
XOSL-B-L6AdRKKS-00
XOSL-B-L6AdYHMC-00
XOSL-B-L6AdZsgk-00
XOSL-B-L6AdczDW-00
XOSL-B-L6AdqgjyR-00
XOSL-B-L6AdqjyW-00
XOSL-B-L6AdtDPI-00
XOSL-B-L6AdtDPO-00
XOSL-B-L6AdtDPS-00
XOSL-B-L6Ae38wp-00
XOSL-B-L6AeG8BG-00
XOSL-B-L6AeG8BL-00
XOSL-B-L6AelhOs-00
XOSL-B-L6AeIhOw-00
XOSL-B-L6AIQEgx-00
XOSL-B-L6AIX2L4-00
XOSL-B-L6AiIX2L8-00
XOSL-B-L6AIIGcG-00
XOSL-B-L6AIIGcK-00
XOSL-B-L6AiyLyc-00
XOSL-B-L6AiyLy]-00
XOSL-B-L6AiyLYN-00

BUY SELL
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

ISIN

DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263

QUANTITY
243,00
124,00
241,00

73,00
198,00
204,00

29,00
224,00
202,00
200,00

54,00

72,00

34,00

55,00
159,00
210,00

61,00

70,00
226,00
318,00
216,00
179,00

22,00
103,00
779,00

61,00
143,00
140,00
141,00
200,00
275,00
232,00

72,00
293,00
208,00
122,00

75,00

99,00
189,00
118,00

80,00

11,00
198,00
169,00
459,00
293,00
375,00
220,00

31,00

58,00
127,00
150,00
230,00

35,00
386,00
290,00

11,00

PRICE
112,80
112,40
111,60
111,80
112,00
112,00
111,00
111,00
110,20
109,80
109,20
109,20
109,20
109,20
109,20
109,80
110,20
110,20
110,20
109,60
109,40
110,00
110,40
110,40
110,00
110,00
110,00
109,20
108,20
107,60
108,20
108,00
108,00
108,00
107,40
106,40
107,60
107,60
107,80
107,20
107,20
107,00
107,00
106,80
107,60
108,20
108,20
107,60
107,60
107,20
107,60
107,60
107,00
107,00
106,80
106,80
106,80

Cccy
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

TOTAL
27.410,40
13.937,60
26.895,60

8.161,40
22.176,00
22.848,00

3.219,00
24.864,00
22.260,40
21.960,00

5.896,80

7.862,40

3.712,80

6.006,00
17.362,80
23.058,00

6.722,20

7.714,00
24.905,20
34.852,80
23.630,40
19.690,00

2.428,80
11.371,20
85.690,00

6.710,00
15.730,00
15.288,00
15.256,20
21.520,00
29.755,00
25.056,00

7.776,00
31.644,00
22.339,20
12.980,80

8.070,00
10.652,40
20.374,20
12.649,60

8.576,00

1.177,00
21.186,00
18.049,20
49.388,40
31.702,60
40.575,00
23.672,00

3.335,60

6.217,60
13.665,20
16.140,00
24.610,00

3.745,00
41.224,80
30.972,00

1.174,80
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20210212
20210212
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20210212
20210212
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20210212
20210212
20210212
20210212
20210212
20210212
20210212
20210212
20210212

2021-02-10 11
2021-02-10 11
2021-02-10 11
2021-02-10 11
2021-02-10 12:
2021-02-10 13:
2021-02-10 14:
2021-02-10 14:
2021-02-10 16:
2021-02-10 16:
2021-02-10 16:
2021-02-10 16:
2021-02-10 16:
2021-02-10 16:
2021-02-10 16:
2021-02-11 09:
2021-02-11 10:
2021-02-11 10:
2021-02-11 11
2021-02-11 11
2021-02-11 11
2021-02-11 11
2021-02-11 11
2021-02-11 13:
2021-02-11 13:
2021-02-11 13:
2021-02-11 13:
2021-02-11 13:
2021-02-11 15:
2021-02-11 15:
2021-02-11 15:
2021-02-11 15:
2021-02-11 16:
2021-02-11 16:
2021-02-11 16:
2021-02-12 09:
2021-02-12 09:
2021-02-12 09:
2021-02-12 09:
2021-02-12 09:
2021-02-12 09:
2021-02-12 12:
2021-02-12 13:
2021-02-12 13:
2021-02-12 13:
2021-02-12 13:
2021-02-12 13:
2021-02-12 13:
2021-02-12 13:
2021-02-12 14:
2021-02-12 14:
2021-02-12 14:
2021-02-12 15:
2021-02-12 15:
2021-02-12 15:
2021-02-12 16:
2021-02-12 16:
2021-02-12 16:

:28:
:35:
:57:
:57:
47:
15:
17:
17:
14:
14:
14:
17:
17:
17:
17:
05:
21:
21:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
:29:
02:
02:
02:
02:
43:
05:
05:
34:
34:
00:
00:
20:
20:
20:
20:
28:
28:
59:
26:
12:
12:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
50:
50:
50:
16:
24:
35:
16:
129
19:

17

04
03
56
56
00
49
20
20
42
42
42
24
24
24
24
42
18
18
30
30
30
30
30
04
04
04
04
40
50
50
35
35
12
12
39
19
19
19
09
09
36
19
39
39
16
16
16
16
16
21
21
21
57
15
26
14

51

XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF

XOSL-B-L6AiyLyY-00
XOSL-B-L6Aj0720-00
XOSL-B-L6Aj5s55-00
XOSL-B-L6Aj5s5D-00
XOSL-B-L6AjIDph-00
XOSL-B-L6AjPTIX-00
XOSL-B-L6Ajexwy-00
XOSL-B-L6Ajexx3-00
XOSL-B-L6Ak8Vw0-00
XOSL-B-L6Ak8Vw4-00
XOSL-B-L6Ak8VwWC-00
XOSL-B-L6Ak9C8Nn-00
XOSL-B-L6AK9C8r-00
XOSL-B-L6AK9C8v-00
XOSL-B-L6Ak9C92-00
XOSL-B-L6A0F2FJ-00
XOSL-B-L6A0Y4Mb-00
XOSL-B-L6A0Y4Mf-00
XOSL-B-L6A0pEmI-00
XOSL-B-L6AopEmm-00
XOSL-B-L6AopEmMt-00
XOSL-B-L6A0pEMx-00
XOSL-B-L6A0opEN0-00
XOSL-B-L6ApCXm6-00
XOSL-B-L6ApCXmA-00
XOSL-B-L6ApCXmE-00
XOSL-B-L6ApCXmK-00
XOSL-B-L6ApN17Y-00
XOSL-B-L6Aphhbb-00
XOSL-B-L6Aphhbg-00
XOSL-B-L6ApowCp-00
XOSL-B-L6ApowCt-00
XOSL-B-L6ApvOF0-00
XOSL-B-L6ApvOF4-00
XOSL-B-L6AqOXGm-00
XOSL-B-L6AU9F3w-00
XOSL-B-L6AU9F44-01
XOSL-B-L6AU9F48-00
XOSL-B-L6AuBDKmM-00
XOSL-B-L6AuBDKg-00
XOSL-B-L6AuUJ89h-00
XOSL-B-L6AUU4LG-00
XOSL-B-L6AV5jSQ-00
XOSL-B-L6AV5jSU-00
XOSL-B-L6AVAfny-00
XOSL-B-L6AVAfo2-00
XOSL-B-L6AVAfo6-00
XOSL-B-L6AVAfoC-00
XOSL-B-L6AVAfo]-00
XOSL-B-L6AVUKXb-00
XOSL-B-L6AVUKXh-00
XOSL-B-L6AVUKXW-00
XOSL-B-L6Avb1hs-00
XOSL-B-L6AvcrZv-00
XOSL-B-L6AVfgE6-00
XOSL-B-L6Avpx0u-00
XOSL-B-L6AvqGWQ-00
XOSL-B-L6AvgrMf-00

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
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DK0060477263
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DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263

79,00
209,00
272,00

37,00
198,00
178,00
359,00
291,00

24,00

86,00

86,00

24,00
756,00
110,00

4,00
100,00
335,00
248,00
389,00
113,00
400,00
130,00

36,00

42,00
364,00
175,00

19,00

57,00
201,00

82,00

81,00
106,00
268,00
240,00
614,00

42,00

33,00
102,00

36,00
202,00
205,00
371,00
165,00
292,00
213,00
190,00
165,00
190,00

58,00

64,00

34,00

44,00
100,00
212,00
235,00
196,00
210,00
641,00

106,80
106,60
105,80
105,80
106,60
106,20
106,60
106,60
108,00
108,00
108,00
108,00
108,00
108,00
108,00
107,80
110,20
109,80
111,00
111,00
111,00
111,00
111,00
109,80
109,80
109,80
109,80
109,60
109,60
109,60
109,80
109,80
109,60
109,40
109,00
110,40
110,00
110,00
109,60
109,60
110,00
108,00
108,00
108,00
108,60
108,60
108,60
108,60
108,60
108,40
108,40
108,40
108,20
108,20
108,00
107,60
108,93
109,00

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

8.437,20
22.279,40
28.777,60

3.914,60
21.106,80
18.903,60
38.269,40
31.020,60

2.592,00

9.288,00

9.288,00

2.592,00
81.648,00
11.880,00

432,00
10.780,00
36.917,00
27.230,40
43.179,00
12.543,00
44.400,00
14.430,00

3.996,00

4.611,60
39.967,20
19.215,00

2.086,20

6.247,20
22.029,60

8.987,20

8.893,80
11.638,80
29.372,80
26.256,00
66.926,00

4.636,80

3.630,00
11.220,00

3.945,60
22.139,20
22.550,00
40.068,00
17.820,00
31.536,00
23.131,80
20.634,00
17.919,00
20.634,00

6.298,80

6.937,60

3.685,60

4.769,60
10.820,00
22.938,40
25.380,00
21.089,60
22.875,01
69.869,00



